FD SKU ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY ON HAND SELLING
LH13QBREBGCXEN 13” Professional Non Touch Display – Full HD 16/7 usage 250 nit 10 4 122,41R      QB13R Xmas In July Promo
58-QB24R LH24QBREBGCXEN 24” Professional Non Touch Display – Full HD 16/7 usage 250 nit 10 5 584,18R      QB24R
58QB65B LH65QBBEBGCXXA 65" Professional Display - UHD, 16/7 Usage, 350nit Brightness, SoC Media Player: SSSP 9 38 14 587,77R      QB65B
58-QB75R LH75QBREBGCXEN 75" Professional Display - UHD, 16/7 Usage, 350nit Brightness 20 28 666,50R      QB75R Xmas In July Promo
58-QB75B LH75QBBEBGCXXA 75" Professional Display - UHD, 16/7 Usage, 350nit Brightness, SoC Media Player: SSSP 9 0 32 265,88R      QB75B
58-QE82T LH82QETELGCXEN 82” 350nit 16/7 UHD Slim, MagicInfo, Tizen 2 28 784,85R      QE82T Xmas In July Promo
58-QB85R LH85QBREBGCXXA 85" Professional Display - UHD, 16/7 Usage, 350nit Brightness 1 44 970,52R      QB85R
58-QB85R-B LH85QBRBBGCXEN 85" Professional Display - UHD, 16/7 Usage, 350nit Brightness, SoC Media Player: SSSP 6 1 45 044,89R      QB85R-B
58-QB98R LH98QBREBGCXZA 98" Professional Display - UHD, 16/7 Usage, 350nit Brightness 1 130 000,00R      QB98R Xmas In July Promo
58-QM32RA LH32QMREBGCXXA 32" Professional Display - FHD, 24/7 Usage, 400nit Brightness 100 7 999,00R      QM32R Xmas In July Promo
58-QM43RA LH43QMRABGCXXA 43" Professional Display - UHD, 24/7 Usage, 500nit Brightness 200 8 999,00R      QM43R Xmas In July Promo
58-QM50RA LH50QMRABGCXXA 50" Professional Display - UHD, 24/7 Usage, 500nit Brightness 41 11 750,00R      QM50R Xmas In July Promo
58-QM43B LH43QMBEBGCXXA 43" Professional Display - UHD, 24/7 Usage, 500nit Brightness, SoC Media Player: SSSP 9 50 10 661,33R      QM43B
58-QM50B LH50QMBEBGCXXA 50" Professional Display - UHD, 24/7 Usage, 500nit Brightness, SoC Media Player: SSSP 9 200 12 157,28R      QM50B
58-QM55B LH55QMBEBGCXXA 55" Professional Display - UHD, 24/7 Usage, 500nit Brightness, SoC Media Player: SSSP 9 147 13 241,12R      QM55B
58-QM65B LH65QMBEBGCXEN 65" Professional Display - UHD, 24/7 Usage, 500nit Brightness, SoC Media Player: SSSP 9 25 22 848,14R      QM65B
58-QM75B LH75QMBEBGCXEN 75" Professional Display - UHD, 24/7 Usage, 500nit Brightness, SoC Media Player: SSSP 9 5 38 155,56R      QM75B
58-QM85R LH85QMREBGCXEN 85" Professional Display - UHD, 24/7 Usage, 500nit Brightness 4 60 628,73R      QM85R
58-QM85R-B LH85QMRBBGCXEN 85" Professional Display - UHD, 24/7 Usage, 500nit Brightness, SoC Media Player: SSSP 6 3 60 744,77R      QM85R-B
58-QB98T LH98QBTEPGCXEN 98" Professional Display - 4K UHD, 24/7 Usage, 350nit Bright 1 138 785,28R          QB98T
FD SKU ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY ON HAND SELLING
55-QB13RT LH13QBRTBGCXEN 13” Professional Touch Display – Full HD 16/7 usage 250 nit 14 8 137,23R      QB13R-T
58QB24RT LH24QBRTBGCXEN 24” Professional Touch Display – Full HD 16/7 usage 250 nit 19 13 580,24R      QB24R-T
58QM32RT LH32QMRTBGCXUE 32" Touch Display - Full HD, 16/7 Usage, 300nit Brightness, SoC Media Player: SSSP 6 1 20 854,26R      QM32R-T
FD SKU ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY ON HAND SELLING
58-SH37R LH37SHREBGBXEN 37" Widescreen 16:4.5 Stretched Display 28 15 509,11R      SH37R Xmas In July Promo
FD SKU ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY ON HAND SELLING
58-VM46T-U LH46VMTUBGBXEN 46" Video Wall Display - Full HD, 24/7 Usage, 500nit Brightness, 3.5mm Bezel to Bezel 9 25 756,50R      VM46T-U
58-VM55T-U LH55VMTUBGBXEN 55" Video Wall Display - Full HD, 24/7 Usage, 500nit Brightness, 3.5mm Bezel to Bezel 6 29 726,54R      VM55T-U
FD SKU ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY ON HAND SELLING
58-WM55R LH55WMRWBGCXEN Flip 2.0 UHD, 16/7, Tizen 5.0, Inglass Touch 3 27 736,17R      WM55R
55-STNWM5RXEN 55STNWM5RXEN Flip 2.0 55" Stand 3 6 414,17R      STN-WM55RXEN
58-WM65RW LH65WMRWBGCXEN 65" Interactive Flip Chart 4 38 796,80R      WM65R
58-CYTF65BRCXEN CY-TF65BRCXEN Flip2 Tray 4 2 651,34R      CY-TF65BRCXEN
FD SKU ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY ON HAND SELLING
58OH55AS LH55OHAESGBXEN 55" Outdoor Display - Full HD, 24/7 Usage, 3500nit Brightness, SoC Media Player: SSSP 7 41 69 016,03R      OH55A-S
58-SBBSS08NL1/EN SBBSS08NL1/EN UHD Signage Player - Cortex-A72 1.7GHz Quad Core CPU, 8GB (4.25GB Occupied by O/S) 49 1 821,34R      SBB-SS08NL1/EN Xmas In July Promo
58-SBBSS08NT2XEN SBBSS08NT2X/EN UHD Signage Player - Cortex-A72 1.7GHz Quad Core CPU, 8GB (4.25GB Occupied by O/S) 10 2 999,00R      SBB-SS08NT2XEN Xmas In July Promo
FD SKU ITEM NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY ON HAND SELLING
58-43AT690 HG43AT690UKXZN 43" UHD Smart, IPTV, Digital over co-ax, LYNC Encryption, 9 R 5 860,02 Xmas in July Promo
5843AU8000 HG43AU800AUXXA 43" UHD Smart, IPTV, Digital over co-ax, LYNC Encryption, New Series 20 R 6 511,13
5850AT690 HG50AT690UKXZN 50" UHD Smart, IPTV, Digital over co-ax, LYNC Encryption, 2 R 8 709,10 Xmas in July Promo
58-50AU8000 HG50AU800AUXZN 50" UHD Smart, IPTV, Digital over co-ax, LYNC Encryption, New Series 48 R 12 441,11
58-55AJ690Y HG55AT690UKXZN 55" UHD Smart, IPTV, Digital over co-ax, LYNC Encryption, 42 R 9 985,87 Xmas in July Promo
58-65AT690 HG65AT690UKXZN 65" UHD Smart, IPTV, Digital over co-ax, LYNC Encryption, New Series 14 R 15 755,75 Xmas in July Promo
XMAS IN JULY
     STOCK ON HAND JULY 2022
LARGE FORMAT DISPLAYS
VIDEO WALL DISPLAY
 INTERACTIVE DIGITAL FLIP CHART
OUTDOOR DISPLAY
 STRETCH DISPLAY
 TOUCH  DISPLAY